

Confidentiality Agreement for Court Observers First Judicial District Adult Treatment Court – Lewis and Clark County

Ī	understand that I am an invi	ted quest of the First Judicial District A	dult
I,, understand that I am an invited guest of the First Judicial District Adult Treatment Court for the purpose of observing the Court's processes and procedures. I understand that these proceedings			
are confidential and that information and treatment provider records will be discussed, and understand that these records are used for the purpose of assessing the needs of the Treatment Court participants, creating treatment plans, and monitoring			
	video recording of any kind, shall not	be permitted during any Court session, staff	ing
event, or other confidential meeting.			
I Condition on London 1 dead from the con-		and the First Indianal District Adult Toronto	4
_	·	to the First Judicial District Adult Treatm	
	ghly sensitive and legally confidential	information, pursuant to Federal Rule 42 C	FK,
Part 2.			
I 1 4 1 1			. •
	•	ense and swear that I will keep all information	lion
about the cases, case workers, and any	all discussion of the clients/participar	ats strictly confidential.	
Ol N (D: 4)	Ol G, 4		
Observer Name (Print)	Observer Signature	Date	
Witness Name (Print)	Witness Signature	Date	
(
Date of Observation:			
A new release must be signed prior to	each invited appearance at Treatment	t Team or Court Session	

FJDATC Confidentiality Agreement for Court Observers

Updated: December 29, 2020